
 

Created with WinCalendar Calendar Maker  More Calendars: 2013 Calendar, 2014 Calendar, Holiday Calendar 

St. Sava Serbian Orthodox Church 

                                                                         

◄ July ~ August 2015 ~ September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     ST. SAVA FAMILY   
CAMP-КАМПОВАЊЕ 

1 ST. SAVA FAMILY   

CAMP-КАМПОВАЊЕ 
     18:00 
Vespers – Bечерње 
 

2 Holy Prophet Elijah 

Свети Пророк Илија 
Divine Liturgy 
Св. Литургија 
ST. SAVA FAMILY   
CAMP-КАМПОВАЊЕ 

3  
 

4 Света Марија  

Магдалина – Блага 
Марија – Holy Myrrh 
Bearer Mary Magdalene 

 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
     18:00 
Vespers – Bечерње 
 

9 Свети 

Великомученик 
Пантелејмон 
Divine Liturgy 
Св. Литургија 

КСС СЛАВА 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Почетак 
Госпојинског 
Поста 
Beginning of Lent 

15  
     18:00 
Vespers – Bечерње 
 

16  
Divine Liturgy 
Св. Литургија 
Portland Parish 
Slava 

17  
 

18  
18:00 
Vespers – Bечерње 
 

19 Holy 

Transfiguration of our 
Lord 
Преображење 
09 ам 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
No Vespers – 
Romanian Picnic 

23  
Divine Liturgy 
Св. Литургија 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
18:00 
Vespers – Bечерње 
 

28 Успење Пресвете 

Богородице – Dormition 
of the Most Holy 
Theotokos 
09 am 

29  
     18:00 
Vespers – Bечерње 
 

30  
Divine Liturgy 
Св. Литургија 

31  
 

Vespers / Vigil – вечерње / бденије  -  6:00 p.m. 
Holy Confession on Saturday – исповест – after vespers or by appt – после вечерње или по договору -            
Divine Liturgy – Cвета Литургија – 10:00 a.m. 
Church School after Holy Communion every Sunday during the School Year 
fasting days are shaded – дана поста осенчени 

http://www.wincalendar.com/July-Calendar/July-2015-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/September-Calendar/September-2015-Calendar.html

